
MENU
S N A C K S MAINS

K I D S S I D E S

Kids Chicken Tender & Chips
Kids Nuggets & Chips
Kids Bolognese
Vanilla Ice Cream

Gravy / Mushroom sauce (gf)
Aioli/Mayo/Sweet Chilli/ Sour Cream
Small Fries
Garden Salad

Fish & Chips

Chicken Parmigiana

Classic Cheeseburger 

BBQ Bacon Beef Burger

The Lot Burger

Chicken Burger (dfo)

Rump Steak 250g (gf)

served with chips, garden salad & gravy

1.5 % Surcharge on any card payment

Bowl of Shoestring Fries & Aioli  (gf) Chicken Schnitzel

25

20

23

 B I S T R O

B U R G E R S  

Potato Wedges  
Buffalo Chicken Wings (gf)

Beef pattie, cheese, pickles & ketchup

Beef pattie, bacon, cheese, pickles & bbq
mayo

Grilled chicken breast, tomato, lettuce,
cheese, pickles & aioli

10
12
16

15

18

20

23

served with chips & garden salad 

served with chips, garden salad & gravy
25

12
12
12

Bolognaise Pasta
beef ragu in rich tomato w parmesan &
basil

beer battered flathead served with
garden salad, tartare Sauce & lemon

3
2
5
54

Salt & Pepper Calamari (gf)
w aioli

18

Served with  small fries

Please let us know if any dietary
requirements/allergies

Beef pattie, lettuce, tomato, bacon, cheese,
pickles, onion, fried egg & burger sauce

18

w sweet chilli & sour cream

Black Pepper Beef
wok fry beef with Onion, Broccoli,
Capsicum served with steam rice

20

Sweet & Sour Chicken
Crispy chicken tossed with Onion,
Pineapple, Capsicum served with steam
rice

20


